

[skip navigation links](#) | [Accessibility](#)

Looking for something? We can help: Search by keyword



BALTIMORE HOUSING

[About Us](#) | [Agency Directory](#) | [Plans & Reports](#) | [Site Map](#) | [Contact Us](#)[Departments & Services](#)

Search Results

If you suspect that work is being performed without a permit or that the work is more than the scope of work indicates, please fill out a report at [311 Online](#).

Record Count : 25

(To organize your search click on the appropriate heading.)

Permit Number	Plan Number	Description	Address	District	Issued Date	Expiration Date	Neighborhood
COM2015-25055	2015-2114	INTERIOR/EXTERIOR ALTERATION TO EXISTING 3-STORY BUILDING (4 UNIT APARTMENTS ON 2ND AND 3RD FLOORS, AND 2 FUTURE COMMERCIAL UNITS ON THE 1ST FLOOR). WORK TO INCLUDE INTERIOR FRAMING, NEW WINDOWS, ELECTRICAL, MECHANICAL AND PLUMBING UPGRADES AS PER CODE AS PER PLANS. SEPARATE PERMIT WILL BE FILED FOR TENANT FIT-OUT FOR COMMERCIAL SPACES ON THE 1ST FLOOR. SPRINKLER AND FIRE/SMOKE DETECTION SYSTEMS. C/O REQUIRED ON A SEPERATE FORM FOR 4 DWELLING UNITS	101 W LEXINGTON ST	102	04/13/2016	03/10/2017	DOWNTOWN
COM2017-12731	2017-1556	TENANT FIT OUT AS PER PLANS AS PER CODE.	101 W LEXINGTON ST	102	08/03/2017	08/03/2018	DOWNTOWN
COM2015-21371		CATEGORY2: INTERIOR WORK: 700 SQ FT: INTERIOR DEMOLITION NON STRUCTURAL WALLS 1ST AND 2ND FLOORS. DEMO ONLY. SEPARATE PERMIT IS PULLED FOR TENANT FITOUT. AS PER CODE.	101 W LEXINGTON ST	102	09/11/2015	03/11/2016	DOWNTOWN
COM2017-14834	-	AMEND PERMIT COM2017-12731, ISSUED ON 08/03/17 WITH PLANS #2017-1556 TO ADD ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR AS LISTED ABOVE.(ORIGINAL PERMIT:COM2017-12731:TENANT FIT OUT AS PER PLANS AS PER CODE.) Original Permit Description:(COM2017-12731) TENANT FIT OUT AS PER PLANS AS PER CODE.	101 W LEXINGTON ST	102	08/22/2017	02/03/2018	DOWNTOWN
COM2016-24731	-	GAS TEST ONLY AS PER CODE.	101 W LEXINGTON ST	102	09/27/2016	03/27/2017	DOWNTOWN
USE2019-54977	-	USE GROUND FLOOR AS A CARRY OUT RESTAURANT	101 W LEXINGTON ST 1	102	11/08/2019		DOWNTOWN
COM2017-61191	-	AMEND PERMIT: ADD PLUMBER CONTRACTOR . (ORIGINAL PERMIT:COM2017-12731:TENANT FIT OUT AS PER PLANS AS PER CODE.) Original Permit Description:(COM2017-12731) TENANT FIT OUT AS PER PLANS AS PER CODE.	101 W LEXINGTON ST	102	09/08/2017	02/03/2018	DOWNTOWN

COM2017-05094	2017-508	INSTALL MULTI UNIT FIRE ALARM SYSTEM WITH 30 FIRE STROBES, 4- PULL STATIONS, WATER TAMPER, 3- SMOKE DETECTORS AS PER PLANS AS PER CODE.	101 W LEXINGTON ST	102	04/11/2017	10/11/2017	DOWNTOWN
COM2017-08321	2017-950	AMEND PERMIT COM2015-25055 PLAN 2015-2114 ISSUED 4/13/2016 TO UPDATE FLOOR LAYOUT AS PER PLANS AS PER CODE.	101 W LEXINGTON ST	102	05/26/2017	11/26/2017	DOWNTOWN
USE2017-00557	-	(USE)THE PREMISES AS CARRY OUT AND DINE IN (CHANGE OF OPERATOR)	101 W LEXINGTON ST	102	05/26/2017		DOWNTOWN
COM2018-69192	-	Extend Original Permit. (original permit:COM2017-12731:TENANT FIT OUT AS PER PLANS AS PER CODE.) Original Permit Description:(COM2017-12731) TENANT FIT OUT AS PER PLANS AS PER CODE.	101 W LEXINGTON ST	102	07/29/2018	02/03/2019	DOWNTOWN
COM2016-25714	-	AMEND PERMIT: CHANGE SCOPE OF WORK:(2) TOILETS (3) SINKS (1) SHOWER. (ORIGINAL PERMIT:COM2015-25055:INTERIOR/EXTERIOR ALTERATION TO EXISTING 3-STORY BUILDING (4 UNIT APARTMENTS ON 2ND AND 3RD FLOORS, AND 2 FUTURE COMMERCIAL UNITS ON THE 1ST FLOOR), WORK TO INCLUDE INTERIOR FRAMING, NEW WINDOWS, ELECTRICAL, MECHANICAL AND PLUMBING UPGRADES AS PER CODE AS PER PLANS. SEPARATE PERMIT WILLBE FILED FOR TENANT FIT-OUT FOR COMMERCIAL SPACES ON THE 1ST FLOOR, SPRINKLER AND FIRE/SMOKE DETECTION SYSTEMS. C/O REQUIRED ON A SEPERATE FORM FOR 4 DWELLING UNITS) Original Permit Description: (COM2015-25055) INTERIOR/EXTERIOR ALTERATION TO EXISTING 3-STORY BUILDING (4 UNIT APARTMENTS ON 2ND AND 3RD FLOORS, AND 2 FUTURE COMMERCIAL UNITS ON THE 1ST FLOOR), WORK TO INCLUDE INTERIOR FRAMING, NEW WINDOWS, ELECTRICAL, MECHANICAL AND PLUMBING UPGRADES AS PER CODE AS PER PLANS. SEPARATE PERMIT WILLBE FILED FOR TENANT FIT-OUT FOR COMMERCIAL SPACES ON THE 1ST FLOOR, SPRINKLER AND FIRE/SMOKE DETECTION SYSTEMS. C/O REQUIRED ON A SEPERATE FORM FOR 4 DWELLING UNITS	101 W LEXINGTON ST	102	10/06/2016	03/10/2017	DOWNTOWN
COM2016-30785	2016-2745	INSTALL FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM UNDER HOOD AS PER PLANS AS PER CODE	101 W LEXINGTON ST	102	01/13/2017	07/13/2017	DOWNTOWN
COM2015-20584		NON-STRUCTURAL ALTERATIONS/EXTERIOR WORK - REMOVE EXISTING ROOF AND INSTALL NEW RUBBER ROOF SYSTEM - WORK PERFORMED ON PRIVATE PROPERTY. AS PER CODE.	101 W LEXINGTON ST	102	09/03/2015	03/05/2016	DOWNTOWN
COM2017-60408	-	INSTALL (12) # DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM, RECONSTRUCTION (# DIFFUSERS), (1) 60000 BTU AIR-CON SYSTEM, HEAT PUMP AS PER CODE.	101 W LEXINGTON ST	102	08/31/2017	02/27/2018	DOWNTOWN

COM2016-11839	2015-2114	Original Permit Description: (COM2015-25055) INTERIOR/EXTERIOR ALTERATION TO EXISTING 3-STORY BUILDING (4 UNIT APARTMENTS ON 2ND AND 3RD FLOORS, AND 2 FUTURE COMMERCIAL UNITS ON THE 1ST FLOOR), WORK TO INCLUDE INTERIOR FRAMING, NEW WINDOWS, ELECTRICAL, MECHANICAL AND PLUMBING UPGRADES AS PER CODE AS PER PLANS. SEPARATE PERMIT WILLBE FILED FOR TENANT FIT-OUT FOR COMMERCIAL SPACES ON THE 1ST FLOOR, SPRINKLER AND FIRE/SMOKE DETECTION SYSTEMS. C/O REQUIRED ON A SEPERATE FORM FOR 4 DWELLING UNITS	101 W LEXINGTON ST	102	05/09/2016	03/10/2017	DOWNTOWN
COM2016-11604		Original Permit Description: (COM2015-25055) INTERIOR/EXTERIOR ALTERATION TO EXISTING 3-STORY BUILDING (4 UNIT APARTMENTS ON 2ND AND 3RD FLOORS, AND 2 FUTURE COMMERCIAL UNITS ON THE 1ST FLOOR), WORK TO INCLUDE INTERIOR FRAMING, NEW WINDOWS, ELECTRICAL, MECHANICAL AND PLUMBING UPGRADES AS PER CODE AS PER PLANS. SEPARATE PERMIT WILLBE FILED FOR TENANT FIT-OUT FOR COMMERCIAL SPACES ON THE 1ST FLOOR, SPRINKLER AND FIRE/SMOKE DETECTION SYSTEMS. C/O REQUIRED ON A SEPERATE FORM FOR 4 DWELLING UNITS	101 W LEXINGTON ST	102	05/19/2016	03/10/2017	DOWNTOWN
COM2017-63551	-	AMEND PERMIT: ADD GAS CONTRACTOR . (ORIGINAL PERMIT:COM2017-12731:TENANT FIT OUT AS PER PLANS AS PER CODE.) Original Permit Description:(COM2017-12731) TENANT FIT OUT AS PER PLANS AS PER CODE.	101 W LEXINGTON ST	102	10/21/2017	02/03/2018	DOWNTOWN
COM2017-69393	-	REPLACE (1) 3000 CFM EXHAUST SYSTEMS AS PER CODE.	101 W LEXINGTON ST	102	12/13/2017	06/13/2018	DOWNTOWN
USE2016-05751	-	USE PORTION OF PREMISES 2ND AND 3RD FLOORS AS 4 DWELLING UNITS	101 W LEXINGTON ST	102	04/20/2017		DOWNTOWN
COM2016-15433	2016-1368	INSTALLATION OF THE SPRINKLER SYSTEM OF THE BUILDING AS PER PLANS AS PER CODE.	101 W LEXINGTON ST 3	102	11/02/2016	05/02/2017	DOWNTOWN
COM2016-11182		AMEND PERMIT#COM2015-25055 ISSUED ON 4-13-16 W/PLANS#2015-2114 TO ADD HVAC CONTRACTOR AS STATED ABOVE. Original Permit Description: (COM2015-25055) INTERIOR/EXTERIOR ALTERATION TO EXISTING 3-STORY BUILDING (4 UNIT APARTMENTS ON 2ND AND 3RD FLOORS, AND 2 FUTURE COMMERCIAL UNITS ON THE 1ST FLOOR), WORK TO INCLUDE INTERIOR FRAMING, NEW WINDOWS, ELECTRICAL, MECHANICAL AND PLUMBING UPGRADES AS PER CODE AS PER PLANS. SEPARATE PERMIT WILLBE FILED FOR TENANT FIT-OUT FOR COMMERCIAL SPACES ON THE 1ST	101 W LEXINGTON ST	102	05/02/2016	03/10/2017	DOWNTOWN

		FLOOR, SPRINKLER AND FIRE/SMOKE DETECTION SYSTEMS. C/O REQUIRED ON A SEPERATE FORM FOR 4 DWELLING UNITS						
COM2017-06515	-	Extend Original Permit. (original permit:COM2015-25055:INTERIOR/EXTERIOR ALTERATION TO EXISTING 3-STORY BUILDING (4 UNIT APARTMENTS ON 2ND AND 3RD FLOORS, AND 2 FUTURE COMMERCIAL UNITS ON THE 1ST FLOOR), WORK TO INCLUDE INTERIOR FRAMING, NEW WINDOWS, ELECTRICAL, MECHANICAL AND PLUMBING UPGRADES AS PER CODE AS PER PLANS. SEPARATE PERMIT WILLBE FILED FOR TENANT FIT-OUT FOR COMMERCIAL SPACES ON THE 1ST FLOOR, SPRINKLER AND FIRE/SMOKE DETECTION SYSTEMS. C/O REQUIRED ON A SEPERATE FORM FOR 4 DWELLING UNITS) Original Permit Description: (COM2015-25055) INTERIOR/EXTERIOR ALTERATION TO EXISTING 3-STORY BUILDING (4 UNIT APARTMENTS ON 2ND AND 3RD FLOORS, AND 2 FUTURE COMMERCIAL UNITS ON THE 1ST FLOOR), WORK TO INCLUDE INTERIOR FRAMING, NEW WINDOWS, ELECTRICAL, MECHANICAL AND PLUMBING UPGRADES AS PER CODE AS PER PLANS. SEPARATE PERMIT WILLBE FILED FOR TENANT FIT-OUT FOR COMMERCIAL SPACES ON THE 1ST FLOOR, SPRINKLER AND FIRE/SMOKE DETECTION SYSTEMS. C/O REQUIRED ON A SEPERATE FORM FOR 4 DWELLING UNITS	101 W LEXINGTON ST	102	03/27/2017	09/27/2017	DOWNTOWN	
COM2016-16473	-	REMOVE PAINT FROM FRONT AND SIDE OF BUILDING, REPOINT EXISTING BRICK AS PER CODE. DOT PERMIT REQUIRED.	101 W LEXINGTON ST	102	06/24/2016	12/24/2016	DOWNTOWN	
COM2016-27150	-	NON-STRUCTURAL - INSTALL INTERNALLY (2) ILLUMINATED RACEWAY MOUNTED CHANNEL LETTER SIGNS 2.2' X 7' X 2 SIGNS - 30.8 SQ. FT CONNECT (2) SIGNS TO EXISTING 20 AMP DEDICATED CIRCUIT AS PER COD/PLANS	101 W LEXINGTON ST	102	11/18/2016	05/18/2017	DOWNTOWN	

[Permits](#) |
 [Property Registration](#) |
 [Code Enforcement](#) |
 [Community Services](#) |
 [Resident Services](#) |
 [HCVP](#) |
 [Public Housing](#) |
 [Document Central](#)

[Developers](#) |
 [Jobseekers](#) |
 [Contractors](#) |
 [Homebuyers](#) |
 [Landlords](#) |
 [Residents](#)

[Home](#) |
 [Site Map](#)

Mayor Catherine E. Pugh & Michael Braverman, Acting Commissioner/Acting Executive Director